
PARTS
$569.00
$491.60
$174.20
$174.60
$165.80
$298.70
$176.80
$385.15

$2,530.00
$636.00
$768.10

$75.60
$90.20

$279.01
$155.00
$105.00

$1,493.70
$151.60

$80.00
$278.60
$178.60
$195.30

$1,355.32
$278.60
$365.90
$241.22

$5,400.30
$1,290.00

$174.80
$65.00

$596.00
$290.00
$398.00
$320.00
$450.00
$140.00
$579.00
$136.00
$190.40
$120.00
$643.00
$940.00

$1,358.00
$495.00
$245.00
$420.00



$425.00
$347.60
$330.00

$1,250.00
$60.00

$685.00
$85.00
$60.00

$565.00
$29,751.70

$29,751.70
75%

$22,313.78

S/N
$300.00

$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00
$40.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$40.00

$200.00
$60.00
$10.00

$1,100.00

LABOUR
$800.00
$800.00

$60.00
$60.00
$40.00

$1,600.00
$1,400.00

$120.00
$120.00



$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$60.00

$120.00
$5,410.00

TOTAL
$22,313.78

$1,100.00
$5,410.00

P/P $28,823.78

L/S $28,823.78
80%

$23,059.02
= $22,800.00 REPAIR LIMIT RED $53,647.01 70%
REPAIR DAYS 18 TOTAL TP EST $76,447.01


